

कंपनया म बकवाला का दबाव रहा वस्तुए 0.51 प्रातशत, स्वास्थ्य 0.41 गया। काराबार क आखरा सत्र म 8,805.05 अर्क पर टका।

## टीकॉम टाटा को न खरीदेगी

न के टाटा समूह के नेतृत्व वाली कंपनी नियोटेल को संपूर्ण अफ्रीका वाली कंपनी लिक्विड टेलीकॉम ने है। इस अधिग्रहण के बाद लिक्विड ने फाइबर नेटवर्क उपलब्ध कराने में भारत के टाटा कम्युनिकेशंस के नियोटेल में अल्पांश हिस्सेदारी (अफ्रीकी मुद्रा) में नियोटेल का

अग्रहण के संबंध में दक्षिण अफ्रीका कंपनी वोडाकॉम के साथ प्रारंभिक इस सोदे को लेकर नियामक की सोदे के लिए लिक्विड ने दक्षिण अफ्रीका बेफोकेंग होल्डिंग्स के साथ नियोटेल में 30 प्रतिशत हिस्सेदारी आने वाले महीनों में लिक्विड की नियोटेल का विस्तार करने की है ताकि नियोटेल की गति वाला इंटरनेट को। इसक लिए उसकी योजना की क्षमता पर निवेश करने की है।

**HIND SECURITIES & CREDITS LIMITED**  
Jyog Nagar, Nangloi, Delhi - 110041  
91-9899425575  
info.hindsecurities@yahoo.in  
1993PLC056702

### CONDENSED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER, 2016

| (Rs. in Lakhs)  |                                      |  |  |
|---|--------------------------------------|--|--|
|   | Quarter ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited) | Year to date Figures For Current period ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited) | Corresponding three months ended in the previous year 31.12.2015 (Unaudited) |
| Income tax expense                                      | 42.46                                | 137.72   | 30.39  |
| Income tax credit                                       | 1.71                                 | (0.24)   | 7.38   |
| Income tax expense (net of tax)                         | 40.75                                | 137.48   | 23.01  |
| Income tax credit (net of tax)                          | 1.20                                 | (0.24)   | 3.72   |
| Income tax expense (net of tax) after tax]              | 39.55                                | 137.24   | 19.29  |
| Income tax credit (net of tax) after tax]               | 0.51                                 | 0  | 0.07   |
| Income tax expense (net of tax) after tax] (net of tax) | 39.04                                | 137.24   | 19.29  |
| Income tax credit (net of tax) after tax] (net of tax)  | 0.51                                 | 0  | 0.07   |

Condensed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31st December 2016 as required by Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2016. The Financial Results are available on the website of Hind Securities and Credits Limited (www.supersecurities.in). The Financial Results have been approved by the Audit Committee, on 13.02.2017.

**Hind Securities and Credits Limited**  
(Jagdish Rai Bansal)  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00673384

## एफडीआई 57 फीसद घटा

नई दिल्ली, भाषा। भारतीय कंपनियों का जनवरी माह में विदेशों में प्रत्यक्ष विदेशी निवेश 57.3 प्रतिशत घटकर 1.82 अरब डालर रह गया। भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक के आंकड़ों में यह बात सामने आई है। इससे एक साल पहले जनवरी में भारतीय कंपनियों ने विदेशों में 4.25 अरब डालर का निवेश किया था। दिसंबर में उनका निवेश 2.49 अरब डालर रहा था। कंपनियों के विदेशों में किये गये कुल 1.82 अरब डालर के प्रत्यक्ष विदेशी निवेश में से 24.67 करोड़ डालर का निवेश इक्विटी के रूप में किया गया जबकि 48.37 करोड़ डालर का निवेश ऋण के रूप में किया गया। शेष 1.09 अरब डालर की गारंटी भारतीय कंपनियों ने अपने विदेशों में स्थित इकाई को दी है। विदेशों में किये गये कुछ प्रमुख निवेशों में से भारत पेट्रोसिंसिज ने आस्ट्रेलिया और सिंगापुर की अपनी पूर्ण स्वामित्व वाली इकाइयों में चार किस्तों में 72.14 करोड़ डालर का निवेश किया है। इंटस फार्मास्युटिकल्स ने ब्रिटेन की अपनी इकाई में 34.43 करोड़ डालर निवेश किया जबकि ओएनजीसी विदेशी ने म्यांमा, रूस और वियतनाम स्थित अपने चार अलग-अलग संयुक्त उद्यमों में 5.25 करोड़ डालर का निवेश किया। रिलायंस इंडस्ट्रीज ने सिंगापुर स्थित अपनी पूर्ण स्वामित्व वाली इकाई में चार करोड़ डालर का निवेश किया है।

| DHAMPURE SPECIALITY SUGARS LIMITED  |  |                      |                      |                      |                      |                    |
|---|--|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
| CIN: L24112UP1992PLC014478  |  |                      |                      |                      |                      |                    |
| Regd. Off.: VILLAGETEH PALLAWALA TEHSIL DHAMPUR BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH - 246761 |  |                      |                      |                      |                      |                    |
| Phone: 011-23711223, 011-23711224, Email: investor@sugarindia.com             |  |                      |                      |                      |                      |                    |
| Financial Results for Quarter and the Year Ended 31.12.2016                   |  |                      |                      |                      |                      |                    |
| Sr. No  | Particulars  | Amount (In Lakhs)    |                      |                      |                      |                    |
|   |  | 3 Months Ended       |                      |                      | 6 Months Ended       |                    |
|   |  | Unaudited 31.12.2016 | Unaudited 30.09.2016 | Unaudited 31.12.2015 | Unaudited 31.12.2016 | Audited 31.03.2016 |
| 1   | Net Income from Sales/Operations   | 339.53               | 691.61               | 862.63               | 1242.49              | 1596.03            |
| 2   | <b>Expenses</b>  | 302.98               | 680.08               | 838.40               | 1102.20              | 1562.25            |
|   | a) Cost of materials consumed  | 261.00               | 596.58               | 735.13               | 1000.98              | 1412.46            |
|   | b) Increase(-)/Decrease in Stock   | (18.42)              | 26.60                | 45.66                | (52.14)              | 42.65              |
|   | c) Employee Benefits Expenses  | 23.49                | 29.58                | 25.52                | 76.17                | 44.88              |
|   | d) Depreciation  | 7.83                 | 6.38                 | 6.84                 | 17.50                | 14.06              |
|   | e) Other Expenditure   | 29.08                | 20.94                | 25.25                | 59.69                | 48.22              |
| 3   | Profit before other income, finance costs & exceptional items                    | 36.55                | 11.53                | 24.23                | 140.29               | 33.78              |
| 4   | Other income   | 0                    | 5.35                 | 0.00                 | 11.81                | 5.15               |
| 5   | Profit from ordinary activities before finance costs, & exceptional items        | 36.56                | 16.88                | 24.23                | 152.10               | 38.93              |
| 6   | Finance Costs  | 0.85                 | 1.33                 | 5.83                 | 4.63                 | 6.39               |
| 7   | Profit from ordinary activities after finance costs                              | 35.71                | 15.55                | 18.40                | 147.47               | 32.54              |
| 8   | Exceptional Items  | 0.00                 | 0.00                 | 0.00                 | 0.00                 | 0.00               |
| 9   | Profit from ordinary activities before tax                                       | 35.71                | 15.55                | 18.40                | 147.47               | 32.54              |
| 10  | Tax Expenses   | 24.15                | 3.56                 | 5.54                 | 57.66                | 9.79               |
| 11  | Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax                                    | 11.56                | 11.99                | 12.86                | 89.81                | 26.55              |
| 12  | Extraordinary items (net of Tax expenses Rs. ...)                                | 0.00                 | 0.00                 | 0.00                 | 0.00                 | 0.00               |
| 13  | Net Profit for the period  | 11.56                | 11.99                | 12.86                | 89.81                | 26.55              |
| 14  | Paid Up equity share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)                          | 716.12               | 716.12               | 716.12               | 716.12               | 716.12             |
| 15  | Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves  | 0.16                 | 0.02                 | 0.01                 | 0.12                 | 0.03               |
| 16  | Basic Earning Per Share (Rs.)  | 0.16                 | 0.02                 | 0.01                 | 0.12                 | 0.03               |
| <b>PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING</b>  |  |                      |                      |                      |                      |                    |
| 1   | Public Shareholding :  |                      |                      |                      |                      |                    |
|   | - Number of Shares   | 3638537              | 3712596              | 3712596              | 3638537              | 3712596            |
|   | - Percentage of Shareholding   | 50.81                | 51.84                | 51.84                | 50.81                | 51.84              |
| 2   | Promoters and Promoters Group Shareholding                                       | 3522663              | 3448604              | 3448604              | 3522663              | 3448604            |
| a   | <b>Pledged/Encumbered</b>  |                      |                      |                      |                      |                    |
|   | - Number of Shares   | Nil                  | Nil                  | Nil                  | Nil                  | Nil                |
|   | - % of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of the promoter & promoter group) | Nil                  | Nil                  | Nil                  | Nil                  | Nil                |
|   | - % of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the Company)                  | Nil                  | Nil                  | Nil                  | Nil                  | Nil                |
| b   | <b>Non-encumbered</b>  |                      |                      |                      |                      |                    |
|   | - Number of Shares   | 3522663              | 3448604              | 3448604              | 3522663              | 3448604            |
|   | - % of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of the promoter & promoter group) | 100.00               | 100.00               | 100.00               | 100.00               | 100.00             |
|   | - % of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the Company)                  | 49.19                | 48.16                | 48.16                | 49.19                | 48.16              |

**Notes:-**  
(1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 13, 2017.  
(2) The Quarterly results are subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.  
(3) During this quarter the company has not received any complaint from the investors. Hence No complaint were outstanding as on 31.12.2016.  
(4) The company operates in a single segment of Speciality Sugars and chemicals. Therefore, AS-17 on segment reporting is not applicable to the company.  
(5) Statement of Assets & Liabilities as per clause 41(v) (b) of the listing agreement.

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 13.02.2017

for Dhampure Speciality Sugars Ltd.  
Sd/-  
(Sorabh Gupta)  
Managing Director

12/2016... SH-246761... 2014... DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-III, DELHI... Mubarakabad... 2014... DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-III, DELHI... Mubarakabad... 2014... DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-III, DELHI... Mubarakabad...

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-III, DELHI... E-AUCTION NOTICE... Description of the Property... Revenue assessed upon the property... Details of any encumbrance... Proclamation of sale under Rule 52(2) of Second Schedule to the Income Tax Act, 1961... To: Shri Jai Kishan, Prop: M/s M.K. Trading Co. 68, Chet Ram Wholesale Market, Keshapur, Outer Ring Road, New Delhi-110018.

HIND SECURITIES & CREDITS LIMITED... Regd Off: D-16, Ground Floor, Udyog Nagar, Anglo, Delhi-110041... EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER, 2016... (Rs. in Lakhs)

Table with 5 columns: S. N., Particulars, Quarter ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited), Quarter ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited), Quarter ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited). Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit, Reserves, Earnings Per Share, and Particulars of Shareholding.

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended December 31, 2016 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2016. 2. The above results duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 13, 2017.

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2016 (Rs. in Lakhs). Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited), Nine Month ended 31.12.2016 (Unaudited), Quarter ended 31.12.2015 (Unaudited). Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit, Reserves, Earnings Per Share.

as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year. Table with 4 columns: Particulars, 2015, 2016, 2017. Rows include Earnings Per Share (Basic/Diluted).

DHAMPURE SPECIALITY SUGARS LIMITED... Regd. Off.: VILLAGETE PALLAWALA TEHSIL DHAMPUR BUNOR UTTAR PRADESH - 246761... Financial Results for Quarter and the Year Ended 31.12.2016

Table with 7 columns: Sr. No, Particulars, Unaudited 31.12.2016, Unaudited 30.09.2016, Unaudited 31.12.2015, Unaudited 31.12.2016, Unaudited 31.12.2015, Audited 31.03.2016. Rows include Net Income from Sales/Operations, Expenses, Profit before ordinary income, Finance Costs, Profit from ordinary activities, Exceptional Items, Tax Expenses, Net Profit, Extraordinary items, Reserves, and Particulars of Shareholding.

Notes: 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 13, 2017. 2. The Quarterly results are subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company. 3. During this quarter the company has not received any complaint from the investors. Hence No complaint were outstanding as on 31.12.2016. 4. The company operates in a single segment of Speciality Sugars and chemicals. Therefore, AS-17 on segment reporting is not applicable to the company. 5. Statement of Assets & Liabilities as per clause 41(v) (b) of the listing agreement.

GOVERNMENT OFFICE DEBT: 4th Floor, Jeevan... RC No. 118/2014... Description of the Property... (i) Property bearing no. 405-A, Kharsa No. 82, Rampura area of village Mubarakabad... Revenue assessed upon the property... Details of any encumbrance... Proclamation of sale under Rule 52(2) of Second Schedule to the Income Tax Act, 1961... To: Shri Jai Kishan, Prop: M/s M.K. Trading Co. 68, Chet Ram Wholesale Market, Keshapur, Outer Ring Road, New Delhi-110018.

Notes: 1. The reserve price below which the property shall not be sold. 2. The amount by which the bid is to be in excess of the reserve price. 3. The highest bidder shall be declared as the successful bidder. 4. EMD of Rs. 4.40 lacs (Rupees Four Lakhs Forty Thousand Only) shall be deposited by next bank working day i.e. by 3:00 p.m. on or before 15th day from the date of sale of the property. 5. The copy of PAN card, Address proof, and other documents shall be submitted to the undersigned. 6. The successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% of the purchase price of the property. 7. The purchaser shall deposit the balance amount of the purchase price on or before 15th day from the date of sale of the property. 8. In case of default of payment within the stipulated time, the purchaser shall forfeit all claims to the property. 9. The Recovery Officer has the authority to assign any reason for the sale.